

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 231-232 OF 2009

DALJEET KAUR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DARBARA SINGH Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

Date: 29/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner submitted that no case number
has been allotted by the concerned Trial Court so far, stay order be sent in the
name of cause title forthwith.

List again on 15th September, 2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)

Registrar

ns